AFN #2017002707 Recorded Dec 28, 2017 04:55 PM DocType: ALP Filed by: COLUMBIA GORGE TITLE Page: 1 of 5 File Fee: \$78.00 Auditor Robert J. Waymire Skamania County, WA

> WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: Columbia Gorge Title PO Box 277 Stevenson WA 98648

DOCUMENT TITLE(S):

Inheritance Lack of Probate Affidavit

GRANTOR:

JEAN DELORES GALLE, DECEASED

GRANTEE:

Gebhard A Galle

SKAMANIA COUNTY REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX NA

DEC 28 2017

On deputy SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Lots 2 and 17 of Block One of the FIRST ADDITION TO HILL CREST ACRE TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file and of record at page 97 of Book A of Plats, Records of Skamania County, Washington.

TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S):

03-75-36-3-2-3000-00

Skamania County Assessor

Date 12-28-17 Parcel# 03-75-36-3-2-300-00

2m

After recording, return to:
Columbia Gogl 1 HC
After recording, return to: Columbia Cosse THA PO Box 277 Stevenson Wa 98648
≤ 1.00 ≈ 1.00
GENERISIU OST
16670
INHERITANCE LACK OF PROBATE AFFIDAVIT
(To Be Recorded for Excise Tax Affidavit Claiming Exempt Transfer of Ownership)
STATE OF Washington SS: COUNTY OF Skamana
SS:
The undersigned, Gebhako A. Galle, executes this affidavit relating to the estate of
JeAN O. Galle, (herein "Decedent"), who died on Aug. 23,2013, in the
County of CLAIRA, State of WASKington, then being a resident of the City of
Stevenson County of SKAMANIA, State of WASKING TON). (A
copy of the death certificate is attached hereto.)
The undersigned, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says:
1. This Affidavit is to be recorded as an affirmation of facts showing that I am the rightful heir to the property
described below.
Relationship of the Affiant to the Decedent
2. The undersigned is (check one):
the lawful surviving spouse of the Decedent
☐ Registered domestic partner of the Decedent
☐ Surviving child of the Decedent
One of the joint tenants named in that certain instrument creating a joint tenancy with a right of
survivorship identified in that certain deed recorded on [mm/dd/yyyy], under Recording
No, in County, Washington.
□ other (identify:)
Names of All Heirs of the Decedent
3. That all the heirs at law and next of kin of the decedent that were living at the time decedent's death are listed below. Heirs at law and next of kin of decedent include, but are not limited to:
(a) a spouse or registered domestic partner, and

(b) children, adopted children, the children of any predeceased child or adopted child (if decedent left no surviving children, then the undersigned has listed below all of the surviving parents, brothers and sisters of decedent). [Use the reverse side or attaching a list if necessary)]

Name & relationship UNDA FALMER -DAUGHER

Name & relationship CABRIEL CAHLE - Son Name & relationship Kathlynn Burkes - Daughter

Name & relationship JOANN D. Jeffers - Daughter

Bernary

Description of the Property Description of the Property 4. That among the items of real property owned by the Decedent at the time of death was real estate located in the County of _____, State of Washington, and described as follows: [INSERT either complete legal description, or refer to attachment for full legal description] 5. Status of the Will (if any) ☐ The decedent left a Will that devises real property. The decedent left no Will that devises real property. ebhars A (Print or type full name) 4937 DIKINGRLWE (Full address and telephone number) SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 27th day of local land 2013 by Goldand a. Galle, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who appeared before me. residing at Can SM

AFN #2017002707 Page: 4 of 5

, L		File Number: 2050 II: Legal Name (webuda AKA aili any) First	Washington St.	até Certifi Sī	cate of Deat Surfix	h 2. Death C	State File Numb ato			
			Delores Gal	e Jinnar Li	2013	8-23 Social Security N	2013: / ((mbeř.)	6. County of De	ath	
1		3 Sex (MF) 44 Age - Last Br F 86 Yrs 7 Birthdate 8-28-1927 Lar	The state of the s	100 - V2 - 35 - 3	3 3 3 3 3		ducation Lege Cred			Ž
k S		10. Was Decedent of Hispanic Origin?	(Yes or No) if yes; especify.	11, Deced	ent's Racels). *	White'	and the second second second second second	A	Was Decedent over med Farces NO	
A	***	13a. Residence: Number and Street (e.	enhand Ave				13b. City o Steve	nson	Landa Coolina	S Color
		13c: Residence: County Skaman Laa	3d. Tribal Reservation Name (If app	plicante) 13e. W	State of Foreign Ashing Lon	Country	26.000		and the second second	
A. St. St.	Fune	14. Estimated longth of time at residen	ce. 15 Marital Status at Time of E Married	Déath 16 S G	ebhard An	ton Galle	thers Marile (Civis	rame prior to insti	namage)	Signmenter
	В		or	NOT USE RETIR	41 COA	CHIICHO 🗼	t Marriago (Frist, M	81.3.2 (1.8 <u>1.</u> .		1 1 100 de 1
	G.	19. Fatrers Name (First Middle Cast, Su Nels Christian	CON STANKE STANKE		Est	her Celand	ler			orie. Label e
	7	21: Informant's Name Geb Galle	22. Relationship to Decede Spouse	183	Shephard	Ave.	Stevensor	ı Wa 91 ın a Hospital: *	8648	
*.	11	24. Place of Death, if Death Obsumed in a Hi 25. Facility Name (if not a facility, give num		<u> </u>	Nursin	g Pacilit Chy Town or Lo	/× 3.44.5	26b: State 2	t7. Zip Code	Selection Selection
100 / 100 /	8.	25. Pagany Name (moderated), gwe ha Prestige Care Cente 28. Method of Disposition	r 740 NE Dallas St	reet	L C	anas	A The second sec	WA	98607	
*** *** : .	. 4	78: Method & Disposition Cremation 31: Name and Complete Address of Fi	PFS Crenatory	finding of restri	eny, orentally, ou		Portlar	nd, Oregoi 32. Date di Disp	n 🦠 🏄 🐔	N 41 M
10 March 10		Neptune Cremation Se 33. Funeral Director Signature X	rvice 17819 NE RIV	verside	Pkwy. #E	Port. Or	97230	08/27	/2013	<u> </u>
(\$) (\$) (1) (5)	/ 3		VI JIX VUIX		eno, si se il disembra altino a com	<u> </u>		43' 3		S. Accide
	A. 4. (1)	34. Enter the <u>crain of events</u> disease ventricular fibrilistion without showing t	es, injuries, or complications. That he eticlogy. DO NOT ABBRE VA	e of Deam (Se t directly caus FE. Add addi	e instructions and sed the death. D tional lines if nec	O NOT enter lemi essary	inal events such a	■ 1.3	7 /	S
,) E		IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Finel disease on		2 3	24 L 3 3 .				val netween Onsor	\$ \$.
Te G		condition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditions, if any, lead		D.	o to (or equi consecu in en time	uence of)			vel between Onse	g
3 ³⁶ 3,340.0	2	o the cause listed on line a. Enter that UNDERLYING CAUSE (disease or inju		Dui	to for as a conseq	uénce of);			val between Casel	Ž.
Service		hat initiated the events resulting in death)[AS]	c cerestovise	Du	e to for as a conseq	cence of):		inter	val between Grisel	(8 D
A. A.		35. Other significant conditions contrib	d: uting to death but not resulting in the	ho underlying	cause given abo	ye	36. Autopsy?	37. Were autop	sy findings avail ause of Death?	
\$ *** *********************************	ertifie			<i>؞</i> ؙؽؠؽؠڎ	Landa,		☐ Yes ☒ No]	Yes . □ No . bacco use contr	e Salain
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	d by C	38. Manner of Degin [5] Natural [6] Accident [7] Undelemined	39. If female ☐ Not pregnant within past yea ☐ Pregnant at time of death	□ Not	pregnant, but pre prognant, but pre	ignant within 42 di chant 43 days lo	iys before death 1 year before deal	No de		2.
4	plele	☐ Suicide ☐ Pending		T Hale	nown if the apant	within the rast ve	or restaurant, workled	area) 44. In	NUnknow njury at Work?	
	2 con	45. Location of Injury: Number & Stree						Apt No.		in the same
		Jily or Town 46. Describe how injury occurred	County	t Sengghamaranan		State: .		Zio Code+ 4: tion injury, specif	y	
			A CHANGE TO THE				☐ Driver/Opera ☐ Passenger	otor Dedes		, è,
:	3		in the state of th	imo daļs irīg	48b. Medica oprino	l Examiner/Coro	ner - (3) (3 (2 (2 (2 (2)))) 3 (3) (4 (2 (2 (2))))	egicte e englis segicte e citero	W. Series	a
	7.4	49. Name and Address of Certifier - Pi	visician Madical Examiner or For	oner/Tyne.o	(i) X (Reint)			50. Hour of Dea	atn (24hrs)	
: .	4.1.	51, Name and Title of Astending Physic	7.5 NE 87	th Ave.	#370, Va	ncouver,W	¥:″98664	2244 52. Date Signer	d (www.xxxxxx)	
;	£	on, reame and this or Assirbling raysh	54. License Number		165 MF/C	proper File Numb	sr 56. V	でか Was case refere	7/13	7?
			00000 JA					a Table	Æ ₩o:	

			Correction		Contex for Health Statistics P.O. Box 47814 Objects, WA 58584-7814 (380) 235-4900
	This is a legal Do	CUMBNI. VOM	piete in inkan Has barv	ia ao notalei.	
State File Number	Fee Number	erichen den deutsche der der der der der der der der der de	*Initials	Date	¡Affidavit Number
		w.for reduest	ing a <mark>ny c</mark> hang	i <u>es on the reco</u>	<u>C</u>
Record Type: [] Birth		U)	🔝 🛛 Marriage		Dissolution
1. Name on record:		•	[2. Date	of Event: 3.	Place of Event: (Gily or County)
4. Father's Full Name (For	Birthy, Spouse Africeband for Mania		5. Mother's Full Assolution	Maiden Name (For Birth), Spouse B/Wife for Marilage or
Security contracts and the contract of the con		is incorrect or	Incomplete as		
L.	<u> Record now shows:</u>	and the second of the second o	ericanopeatus = e=14-eu/257495944449999	The Ju	e fact
		<u> </u>	en e		
		,			
10.			11.		
Special separation and definition and definition and definition of the contract of the separation of t	is kurin vari sammanin riidides 2. variasi 22 maalala assim middeli ilden variamin artiin artiin artiin art		Ĭ3.		
14. I represent the person	n as: ☐ Self ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐		jardian her (Specify)	Informent	elephone Number:
U derlare under behalfv ö	f perjury under the laws of	the State of W		the forgeing is to	rue and correct.
15. Signature:	identical income plant of the Date	: [17. Addres	S. Marian		
Examples of documentary C groof: H U	Inver's License, Social Securit ertificate of Naturalization Numi ospital /Medical Record Milita	dent Report (Soole ry Record (DD-214 Record	il Security Administrat	tion) School Transc Voter's Registr	e. ripts (Official) ation Card (if it bears on effective date) ion Card (front and back)
2. The proof(s) must match ex Ann Doo. Mary A. Dee or N. 3. Child under 18 - Only parent(s) or legal guan - Guardian must submit centif behalf of child(ren). - Up to ege one, the lest name mother's maiden name, tath combination of the two. After required. - Parent(s) may change the centificavit of correction. No properties of the five (or more within five years of birth. 4. This affidavit cannot be used to consider the confiderity of the confiderity of the fire of the confiderity of the confider	i. A. Doe does not prove the name that can change the birth certificate led court order giving them authority as of the child can be changed once er's name (I present on the certific race one a court ordered legal name by composition in the court ordered legal name by composition in the certific order of the court ordered legal name by composition in the certific that or the certific order of the certific order order or a participal order o	example, if the add is Mary Ann Doc. If to add on the ate) or any the change is eating this red. If the add of the particular (if evidence coner than the informs of the certifician of the the particular than the informs of the the certifician of the certifician of the certificant of the certific	Adult 18 year Adult 18 year Only the adult if the first or n are required. If the first and proof are required To correct birt documentary Proof must be within five year Mernity acknowled	is Mary Ann Doe, their is or older in thems alves can chand the name is absention middle name is mulred, by date, place of birth proof is required a five (or more) years are of birth. gment - form DOHick in is presented in may liftcate. Marital eletus performation examiner.	nite the birth certificate. It there pieces of documentary proof isspelled, two pieces of documentary or parent's Information, one old or have been established HS 921) change the non-medical information, requires a certified copy of a court order if
Marriege/Dissolution (Divorce) C 1. Personal facil(s) (minor spel 2. To change the date or place	ertificates: ling changes in name, data, or plac of marriage or dissolution, the offic	e of birth or residen Jent (marriage) or c	ice) may be change derk of court (dissol	d by effider(it (with proution) must sign the a	oof) by the person, fidewit.

DCHICHS 022a January 2013



AUG 3 0 2013

Alan Melrick
Health Officer
Clark County Public Health
YY00165129